
Election Commission Official 2026 Timeline
Information Sessions:

Senatorial Information Session: Executive Information Sessions: 

Wednesday, Jan. 21 at 5 p.m. in MU 3310
Thursday, Jan. 22 at 5 p.m. in MU 3310

Friday, Jan. 23 at 5 p.m. in MU 3310

Wednesday, Jan. 21 at 6 p.m. in MU 3310
Thursday, Jan. 22 at 6 p.m. in MU 3310

*Senatorial and Executive Statements of Intent due Thursday, Jan 29 at 11:59 p.m. 

Campaign Start Date:
Saturday, Jan. 31 at 8 a.m.

Vice President Debate: Thursday, Feb 12 at 7 p.m. in MU
Great Hall

President Debate: Tuesday, Feb 17 at 6 p.m. in MU
Great Hall

Outreach Credit Deadline: Monday, March 2 at 11:59 p.m.  

General Election Date: 

Tuesday, March 3 at 12 a.m. to Wednesday,
March 4 at 11:59 p.m.

Preliminary Election Results: Friday, March 6   

Financial Report Deadline: Thursday, March 5 at 11:59 p.m.   

Inaguration: TBD  

Financial Officer Information Session: Wednesday, Jan 21 or Thursday, Jan. 22 at 6
p.m. in MU 3310


